
2016 Senate Candidates Region 1-9 Montana Optometric Association

Name Party Office Mailing Address City State Zip Phone Email Web Address Region

**Chas V. Vincent R Senate District 01 34 Paul Bunyan Lane Libby MT 59923 293-1575 Cvvincent@hotmail.com Not Provided 1

*Dee L. Brown R Senate District 02 PO Box 444 Hungry Horse MT 59919 387-9494 brownforsd2@yahoo.com Not Provided 1

Cody Casazza D Senate District 02 PO Box 2705 Columbia Falls MT 59912 253-0991 codycasazza@hotmail.com Not Provided 1

Melissa L. Hartman D Senate District 03 PO Box 1541 Whitefish MT 59937 260-6706 melissa@votehartmansd3.com votehartmansd3.com 1

H-Keith Regier R Senate District 03 1078 Stillwater Road Kalispell MT 59901 756-6141 keithregier@gmail.com Not Provided 1

**Mark Blasdel R Senate District 04 PO Box 1493 Kalispell MT 59903 857-2010 Mblasdel@bresnan.net Not Provided 1

**Bob Keenan R Senate District 05 PO Box 697 Bigfork MT 59911 250-4111 Bob@bobkeenan.us Not Provided 1

Rolf Harmsen D Senate District 06 201 1st Street West Polson MT 59860 471-9979 harmsenagency@yahoo.com Not Provided 1

H-Albert D Olszewski R Senate District 06 PO Box 11243 Kalispell MT 59904 253-8248 oz@flatheadortho.com Not Provided 1

H-Carolyn Pease-Lopez D Senate District 21 5723 Highway 87 East Billings MT 59101 245-2265 carolynpeaselopez@gmail.com Not Provided 1

Jason D. Small R Senate District 21 HC 42 Box 560 Busby MT 59016 592-3580 j2thedsmall@gmail.com Not Provided 1

*Jennifer Fielder R Senate District 07 PO Box 2558 Thompson FallsMT 59873 210-5944 getitright@montana.com jenniferfielder.us 2

Mark Sheets D Senate District 07 PO Box 551 Thompson FallsMT 59873 827-3328 sheetsforsd7@gmail.com Not Provided 2

**Patrick (Pat) Connell R Senate District 43 567 Tiffany Lane Hamilton MT 59840 961-5363 Pconnell1@yahoo.com Not Provided 2

James R. Olsen D Senate District 44 411 South 7th Street Hamilton MT 59840 360-1915 jim@ourgrandam.com ourgrandam.com 2

*Fred Thomas R Senate District 44 1004 S Burnt Fork Dr Stevensville MT 59870 370-4001 sfredthomas@yahoo.com Not Provided 2

*Dick Barrett D Senate District 45 219 Agnes Ave Missoula MT 59801 396-3256 rnewbar@gmail.com Not Provided 2

Sashin Hume R Senate District 45 PO Box 1047 Florence MT 59833 529-4425 dvine1forever@gmail.com Not Provided 2

*Sue Malek D Senate District 46 1400 Prairie Way Missoula MT 59802 370-2424 senatormalek@gmail.com Not Provided 2

Adam S. Pummill R Senate District 46 4250 Edgewood Drive Missoula MT 59802 240-1056 adam@adampummill.info adampummill.info 2

Tom France D Senate District 47 5900 Thornbird Lane Missoula MT 59808 396-5085 thomasmfrance@gmail.com Not Provided 2

H-Daniel R. Salomon R Senate District 47 42470 Salomon Road Ronan MT 59864 253-9724 dansalomon12@gmail.com dansalomon.com 2

**Cynthia Wolken D Senate District 48 PO Box 16503 Missoula MT 59808 465-3376 Cynthia.wolken@gmail.com Not Provided 2

**Diane Sands D Senate District 49 4487 Nicole Court Missoula MT 59803 251-2001 senatorsands@gmail.com Not Provided 2

**Tom Facey D Senate District 50 418 Plymouth Missoula MT 59801 728-6814 facey_tom@hotmail.com Not Provided 2

H-Jeff Welborn R Senate District 36 PO Box 790 Dillon MT 59725 Not Listed Not Provided Not Provided 3

*Jon C. Sesso D Senate District 37 811 W. Galena St Butte MT 59701 490-7405 jonsesso@yahoo.com Not Provided 3

H-Edith (Edie) McClafferty D Senate District 38 1311 Stuart Butte MT 59701 490-5873 edie.mcclafferty@gmail.com Not Provided 3

Glenn J. Rosenbaum R Senate District 38 50 Maggie Hill Road Clancy MT 59634 461-3940 glenn.rosenbaum@live.com Not Provided 3

Dick Motta L Senate District 39 13 John Long Road Philipsburg MT 59858 859-5016 dickm@blackfoot.net Not Provided 3

Suzzann Nordwick R Senate District 39 PO Box 711 Butte MT 59703 782-5310 suzzann@nordwick.com nordwick.com 3

*Gene Vuckovich D Senate District 39 1205 W. 3rd St Anaconda MT 59711 563-2313 sen.genevuckovich@mt.gov Not Provided 3

**Nels Swandal R Senate District 30 PO Box 147 Wilsall MT 59086 223-2320 Swandal@reagan.com Not Provided 4

*Mike Phillips D Senate District 31 9 W. Arnold St Bozeman MT 59705 599-5857 mikephillips@montana.net Not Provided 4

**Jedediah Hinkle R Senate District 32 816 Sanders Bozeman MT 59718 585-0722 Hinkle66@gmail.com Not Provided 4

**Jennifer "JP" Pomnichowski D Senate District 33 222 Westridge Drive Bozeman MT 59715 587-7846 Pomnicho@montanadsl.net Jpformontana.com 4

**Gordon (Gordy) Vance R Senate District 34 PO Box 1 Belgrade MT 59714 587-8608 vancehd67@gmail.com Not Provided 4

Mary Meyer D Senate District 35 40 Tremper Road Townsend MT 59635 Not Listed Not Provided Not Provided 4

*Scott Sales R Senate District 35 PO Box 11163 Bozeman MT 59719 579-7994 sales4mtsenate@hotmail.com Not Provided 4

H-Steve Fitzpatrick R Senate District 10 PO Box 7192 Great Falls MT 59406 750-6764 fitzpatricks@bresnan.net Not Provided 5

Deborah L. Mavin D Senate District 10 3001 15th Avenue South Unit 115Great Falls MT 59405 Not Listed Not Provided Not Provided 5

Terry J. Gauthier R Senate District 40 PO Box 4939 Helena MT 59604 461-0744 mrmac570@me.com Not Provided 5

+Hal Jacobson D Senate District 40 4813 Highway 12 West Helena MT 59601 442-6740 haljacobsonhd54@bresnan.net Not Provided 5

**Mary M. Caferro D Senate District 41 PO Box 678 Helena MT 59624 461-6266 Marycaferro@gmail.com Marycaferro.com 5

* = Incumbent

** = Holdover

+ = former legislator running to return to legislature

# = incumbent Senator running in different district

H = incumbent House member running for Senate

S = incumbent Senator running for House 1
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**Jill Cohenour D Senate District 42 2610 Colt Drive East Helena MT 59635 227-1144 Utopiamt@optimum.net Not Provided 5

**Lea Whitford D Senate District 08 221 Ed Williams Road Cut Bank MT 59427 873-2582 Lea.whitford@gmail.com Not Provided 6

**Llew Jones R Senate District 09 1104 4th Avenue South West Conrad MT 59425 271-3104 sen.llew.jones@mt.gov Not Provided 6

**Kris Hansen R Senate District 14 PO Box 5 Havre MT 59501 262-7514 sen.kris.hansen@mt.gov Kristinhansen.com 6

H-G. Bruce Meyers R Senate District 16 PO Box 3016 Box Elder MT 59524 395-4922 gilbertmeyers188@gmail.com Not Provided 6

+Frank J. Smith D Senate District 16 PO Box 729 Poplar MT 59255 942-0615 clairena@hughes.net Not Provided 6

**Douglas "Doug" Kary R Senate District 22 415 West Wicks Lane Billings MT 59105 259-4490 dougkary@yahoo.com Karyformtsenate.com 7

Paul J. Van Tricht D Senate District 23 1134 North 24th Street Billings MT 59101 371-5350 pauljvantricht@gmail.com Not Provided 7

*Roger Webb R Senate District 23 PO Box 50852 Billings MT 59105 861-9322 webb4mt@hotmail.com Not Provided 7

**Mary McNally D Senate District 24 PO Box 20584 Billings MT 59104 652-2285 mcnally4mtleg@gmail.com Not Provided 7

*Robyn Driscoll D Senate District 25 404 Houle Drive Billings MT 59102 534-4874 robyn@robyndriscoll.com robyndriscoll.com 7

Donna Huston R Senate District 25 1115 56th Street North Billings MT 59106 698-4544 emailtodonnah@gmail.com Not Provided 7

H-Margie MacDonald D Senate District 26 PO Box 245 Billings MT 59103 652-6625 macmargaret@gmail.com Not Provided 7

+Donald Roberts R Senate District 26 5414 Walter Hagen Drive Billings MT 59106 670-8531 Not Provided Not Provided 7

**Cary Smith R Senate District 27 3650 Decathlon Parkway #9 Billings MT 59102 698-9307 Cary@bresnan.net Votecarysmith.com 7

Deborah Abbey D Senate District 28 3512 Windsmill Circle Billings MT 59102 Not Listed deb@purplesnowpromotional.comNot Provided 7

H-Tom Richmond R Senate District 28 3103 Westfield Drive Billings MT 59106 656-1309 tomrichmondmt@gmail.com Not Provided 7

**David Howard R Senate District 29 PO Box 10 Park City MT 59063 633-2762 Repdavidhoward@gmail.com Not Provided 7

**Ed Buttrey R Senate District 11 410 Central Avenue Suite 611 Great Falls MT 59401 750-6798 Ebuttrey@mtsenate.com Buttrey4senate.com 8

**Mary Sheehy Moe D Senate District 12 PO Box 278 Great Falls MT 59403 868-9427 moe.mt.senate.com Not Provided 8

**Brian Hoven R Senate District 13 1501 Meadowlark Drive Great Falls MT 59404 761-8533 Brian@hovenequipment.com Not Provided 8

Sean McConnaha D Senate District 15 315 Second Avenue South Stanford MT 59479 Not Listed spmcconnaha@gmail.com Not Provided 8

H-Ryan Osmundson R Senate District 15 1394 South Buffalo Canyon RoadBuffalo MT 59418 374-2449 Not Provided Not Provided 8

Douglas Adolphson D Senate District 17 54207 US Highway 2 Glasgow MT 59230 Not Listed Not Provided Not Provided 9

H-Mike L. Lang R Senate District 17 PO Box 109 Malta MT 59538 654-1117 nasml@itstriangle.com Not Provided 9

Steve Hinebauch R Senate District 18 610 Road 118 Wibaux MT 59353 365-7967 stevehinebauch@midrivers.com Not Provided 9

**Frederick Moore R Senate District 19 487 Signal Butte Road Miles City MT 59301 234-3562 Mail@senatorericmoore.com Senatorericmoore.com 9

**Duane Ankney R Senate District 20 Box 2138 Colstrip MT 59323 740-0629 Goodwind1.duane@gmail.com Ankneyforsenate.com 9

* = Incumbent

** = Holdover

+ = former legislator running to return to legislature

# = incumbent Senator running in different district

H = incumbent House member running for Senate

S = incumbent Senator running for House 2
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